Annexure -9

Name of the corporate debtor CANOPY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 06.06.2022; List of creditors as on 29.06.2022
List of Other Creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditor) Amount in Rs.
Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted
Amount of
Amount of | any mutual | Amount of Amount of .
. Amuont % of . X - Remarks if
SI.No.|  Name of the Creditor Date of Amount Anl?:i: of Nature of | Covered by c:;:;l:jn; V:I;g:::r Voting contllrjgent duelso, tha: cI:m]ttnc;t cla|.r;.| ur;l.der any
Receipt Claimed admitted Claim security uaranteg Part share in claim may ;se -| admitte veritication
Interest 9 Y CoC o
1 |Canopy CrestIRS Owners | 54 o6 5005 | 3.35,18,847 - |other Creditors 0 of No 0 0 0 0 3,35,18,847
Welfare Association
2 Mr. Nabh Kant Sharma 20-06-2022 45,42,700 - |Other Creditors 0 0 NO 0 0 0 0 45,42,700
3 [Mr. Dhanapal V 21-06-2022 10,65,05,000 - |Other Creditors 0 0 NO 0 0 0 0 10,65,05,000
4 |Mr. Shabandari 26-06-2022 78,00,000 - |Other Creditors 0 ol NO 0 0 0 0 78,00,000
Mohammed Thaha
5 |MrMohammed Hussain & | 55 o5 5027 49,00,000 - |other Creditors 0 ol NO 0 0 0 0 49,00,000
Mrs. Huma Syed
15,72,66,547 - - - - - - - - 15,72,66,547




